
Fall SoccerSoccerSoccerSoccerSoccerSoccer
201920192019201920192019



2

A Size are 24¹⁄�” Tall 
B Sizes are 21¹⁄�” Tall 
C Sizes are 18¹⁄�” Tall 

DTC52-A
DTC52-B
DTC52-C

DTC51-A
DTC51-B
DTC51-C

Italian

  Cups

Made in Italy
A Size are 
B Sizes are
C Sizes are
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Made in Italy

A Size are 26³⁄�” Tall
B Sizes are 24” Tall 
C Sizes are 20¹⁄�” Tall

DTC50-A
DTC50-B
DTC50-CItalian

  Cups

Holds 2”
Mylar

AMC204

14³⁄�” Tall

A Size are 
B Sizes are 
C Sizes are 
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Featuring a
ball built right

into the cup itself

AMC36-B

17³⁄�” Tall

16³⁄�” Tall

AMC36-A

Tournament
Series
Cups



5

World Class
Cups

AMC328-C

AMC328-B

AMC328-A

15” Tall

13³⁄�” Tall

12¹⁄�” Tall



6

World Class Cups

AMC39-C

AMC39-B

AMC39-A

14¹⁄�” Tall

15¹⁄�” Tall

16¹⁄�” Tall
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AMC61-C

AMC62-C

AMC55-CAMC57-C

Cups range in size from
6¹⁄�” to  12” tall.

Cups range in size from
10¹⁄�” to  19¹⁄�” tall.

Available with or without lids & figures

World Class Cups

AMC61(62)-A
AMC61(62)-B
AMC61(62)-C
AMC61(62)-D
AMC61(62)-E
AMC61(62)-F

AMC55(57)-A
AMC55(57)-B
AMC55(57)-C
AMC55(57)-D
AMC55(57)-E

AMC61/62 sizes
A-19¹⁄�”
B-17¹⁄�”
C-15³⁄�”
D-14¹⁄�”
E-11¹⁄�”
F-10¹⁄�”

AMC55/57 Sizes
A-12”

B-10¹⁄�”
C-8³⁄�”
D-7¹⁄�”
E-6¹⁄�”
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Black
Red & Blue

Available in 
13¹⁄�” & 14¹⁄�”

Available in 
12¹⁄�” & 13¹⁄�”

Black
Red & Blue

World Class Cups

AMC202B-A
AMC202B-A
AMC202K-A
AMC202K-B
AMC202R-A
AMC202R-B

AMC203B-A
AMC203B-B
AMC203K-A
AMC203K-B
AMC203R-A
AMC203R-B
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AMC39
Series
Cups

AMC39-A

AMC39-B

AMC39-C

9¹⁄�” Tall

10¹⁄�” Tall

11¹⁄�” Tall

Customize 

 AwardsYour 

Put Your Logo On That Disk!

Close Up View
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CSB141
CSB140

CSB142

CSB143

CSB144

12¹⁄�” Tall

14¹⁄�” Tall

17” Tall

20” Tall

11¹⁄�” Tall

Team Award
Champion

MVP

Coaches
Award
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Big Wins
Big Awards

Deserve

Team Award
Champion

MVP

Coaches
Award

RG6013

RG6013

RG5013

Both Awards
 Are

” Tall20
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RFB003

13¹⁄�” Tall

MS349

MDC413

available in
Gold, Silver
& Bronze

2 sizes
 2” & 2³⁄�”2”

Scholastic
Sports Medals

Diamond Cut Medals

Team Award
Champion

Coaches
Award

MVP
Gallery Sculptures
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6” Tall

7” Tall

7³⁄�” Tall

8¹⁄�” Tall

9” Tall

STS33A

STS33B

STS33C

STS33D

STS33E

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues
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MVP Awards
Team Awards

Sponsor Recognition
Coaches Awards

02-1309-00

02-1309-01
02-1309-02

10¹⁄�” Tall

12” Tall

13” Tall

02-1310-00

8¹⁄�”Tall
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RF117DRF117CRF117BRF117A

5¹⁄�” Tall

7¹⁄�” Tall

9” Tall

10¹⁄�” Tall

Soccer Spiral Bronze Finish

6” Tall

7¹⁄�” Tall

9” Tall

11” Tall

RF700D RF700C
RF700B

RF700A
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10” Tall

The Soccer Elite Trophy

RF118D

RF118C

RF118B

RF118A

9” Tall

7¹⁄� Tall

5¹⁄� ” Tall

4 Sizes

Perfect for Championship to Participation Straight Across the Board...

Participation
First Timers
Youth LeaguesMVP Awards

Team Awards
Sponsor Recognition

Coaches Awards
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Sport
Themed
Sculptures

12”

10¹⁄�”

8¹⁄�”

6”

STS13A

STS13B

STS13C

Championship
Worthy
Awards

STS13D



18

RF107D

RF107C

RF107B

RF107A

11” Tall9¹⁄�”Tall
8” Tall

7” Tall

Available in  Sizes!!!3

Available in  Sizes!!!4

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues

League Finalists

RF119A RF119B RF119C

7¹⁄�” Tall
8¹⁄�” Tall

10¹⁄�” Tall
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STS46A

STS46B

STS46C

STS46D

7¹⁄�” Tall

9” Tall

10¹⁄�” Tall

12” Tall

Sport Theme
Sculptures

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues

Awards
Champions

For
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Soccer Crown Trophy

RF106A

RF106B
RF106C

Flame Series
Awards

1st, 2nd & 3rd Place

& 2” Holders

7�⁄�” Tall

RFL51B

RFL52B
RFL53B

RFL13B

Soccer comes in 2 sizes!!!

RFL13A

RF106D

Large is 7�⁄�” tall
Small is 6” tall

6¹⁄�”
9¹⁄�”

12¹⁄�” 15¹⁄�”
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RF1042SG

12” Tall

RF1041SG

RF1041AA

9” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall

World Class
Soccer

Designs

Awarding
TheElite
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RF2513B

RF2513A

RFS243

6” Tall

RF6013

6¹⁄�” Tall

Rookie
Minors

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues
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RFB-52528

RFB-52574

9¹⁄�” Tall

9¹⁄�” Tall

RF-1165

RF1160

8¹⁄�” Tall

8¹⁄�” Tall

RF-3860

RF-3860

6” Tall

6” Tall

Rookie
Minors

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues
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7” Tall

9” Tall

STS263

STS213

AwardCoaches

Shield
Series

5¹⁄�”

MF5513

Shown On
Optional Base

RF1513B

5” Tall

6¹⁄�”

RF1513A

Awards
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 Mw ao uls leni rsW

 Mw aol us leni rsW

RF1520A

7¹⁄�” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall

5¹⁄�” Tall

Customize 
 Awards

Your 

STS200

7” Tall

STS250

9” Tall

RF1520B

RF1520C

YOUR

HERE

LOGO Insert your
league logo

Ask your local
awards dealer 

for more information
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STS113

STS330

Awards
For The Entire

Team

6” Tall

6” Tall

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues
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RV13C

9¹⁄�”

RV55C

9¹⁄�”

RV13B

8¹⁄�”

RV55B

8¹⁄�”

RV13A

6³⁄�”

RV55A

6³⁄�”

Because Victory Deserves
Recognition

Victory Series
Awards
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MateCheck

6¹⁄�”  Tall

6¹⁄�”  Tall

Male

Male

RF1918

RF1618

Series
Flag
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6¹⁄�”  Tall

6¹⁄�”  Tall

Female
Female

RF1919 Series
Flag

RF1619

MateCheck
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Star Sweep
Series

6” Tall

6” Tall

Shown with optional mylar

RFS100

RFS118

RFS120
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Series
Star

Curve
Series

6” Tall

6” Tall

RF1813

RF2813
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5” Tall

My Lil’
Star Awards

All Three Awards
are an

 Amazing Tall6”

LSR13

Female

Male

RF2619

RF2618

RF2638

SATURN SERIES
AWARDS

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues
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Male

RF2758 RF2759

Female

8” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall

RF2719

RF2718

8” Tall

Available In
2 Sizes

6�∕₂” & 8” Tall



34RF2250B

6” Tall

RF2250C

7” Tall

RF2250A

5” Tall

Stand
or Hang

Resin
Diamond

Plate

RDP18

Rear View

7¹⁄�” Wide X 6” Tall

Rising Star
Awards

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues
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Average Height
is 8 ½” Tall

Average Height
is 6 ½” Tall

RST319

Female Soccer

RST318

Male Soccer

Male Soccer

RST518

Female Soccer

RST519

Available in  Sizes2



36RST219

RST218

RST419 RST418

Male

Male

Billboard Series

Available in  Sizes2

Female Soccer

Female Soccer

Male Soccer

Male Soccer

Average Height
is 8 ½” Tall

Average Height
is 6 ½” Tall
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R U N N I N G S T  R R E S I N S

RST818

7¹⁄�”

RST819

RST618

RST619

RST843

Male

Female
7¹⁄�”

5¹⁄�”

7¹⁄�”

5¹⁄�”

$18.50

RST842

7¹⁄�”

$

Don’t Forget

The Goalie!!

MVP Awards
Team Awards

Sponsor Recognition
Coaches Awards
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5³⁄�” Tall

RCS113

6¹⁄�” Tall

SSR13

Sport
Photo
Frames

7¹⁄�” Tall

Holds a
3.5” X 5” Photo

RF8613

Sports Star
Series Awards

Comet Series
Awards
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MX506
Female Soccer

MX505
Male Soccer

MX531

Side View

All MX 500 Series Awards Stand 5” Tall

MX705 MX706
Male Soccer Female Soccer

7” Tall

7” Tall

These two awards can
be made 8” tall with the
addition of a sub base

Motion XtremeTM
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12” Tall

RF855

1143

16¹⁄�” Tall

Plated Brass

Soccer Ball Model

Mounted on Base

RX822K

12” Tall

Large Sport Ball
Mounted on Wood Bases.

Big Winners
Get Big Rewards

Team Award
Champion

MVP

Coaches
Award
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RF541SG
Male Soccer Goalie

4¹⁄�” Tall

RF546SG

Female Soccer Goalie

RF531SG

RF536SG

Double Action Male Soccer

Double Action Female Soccer

8” Tall

8” Tall

Sport Scene Soccer Awards

Goalie Awards
4¹⁄�” Tall
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Resin Figure
High Relief

Series

RFH518

RFH519

Female Soccer

Male Soccer

7¹⁄�” Tall

Metalized Plated
Resin Award

7¹⁄�” Tall

Side View

RG5013

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues



43

Oval Plates

Both Sizes
Stand or Hang

Male

ROP1367B

Female

ROP1364B

ROP1314B

8½” Wide X 6½” Tall

6½” Wide X 4½” Tall

Five        Star

Awards

Stand or Hang

View of backside

ROP5518

ROP5519

6.25” Tall

Female

Male

Female

MVP Awards
Team Awards

Sponsor Recognition
Coaches Awards
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RF1125SG

RG3013

Sport Balls can be
placed on almost any base

Shown on
optional base

Sport Ball
is 11¹⁄�” Tall

Also available
in a 6” size.
Size is before being
mounted on a base

Style          6”           11¹⁄�”
Painted   RG1013    RG3013
Gold       RG1113     RG3113
Silver      RG1213    RG3213

Full Size Statues

$154.40

Tops Out At
18” Tall
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These Figures
can be put on

almost any base
in our catalog

MF5418

MF5419

Male

Female

MF5318 MF5319

Baseball

Softball

Figure Is
Approx 10”

Figure Is
Approx 6¹⁄�”

Victory
Backdrop

Figures
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RFS313

7” Tall

seireS rennaB

ATR418A
ATR418B

ATR419B

ATR419A

10” Tall

10” Tall

11” Tall

11” Tall

Female

Male

Sport Motion
Figure With

Sport Graphics
Column

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues
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ATR118

ATR119

14” Tall

SCCR-25M

SCCR-25F

Female 

Trophies available in different styles and sizes
ask your awards professional for more information

14” Tall

Female 

Male

Male

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues

Rookie
Minors
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Sport Motion Figure
with Sport Graphics Column

On a Synthetic base

ATR318

Male

ATR319

Female

Average
Height

is 10” Tall

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues
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Average Height 6”

12” Tall

6” or 7” Tall

11” or 12” Tall

5” Tall

Trophies available in different
styles and sizes

ask your awards professional
for more information

SCCR-15A
SCCR-15B

SCCR-1A

SCCR-2B

Participation
First Timers
Youth Leagues
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22” Tall

21” Tall

13” Tall

9” Tall

13” Tall

14” Tall

Trophies available in different styles and sizes
ask your awards professional for more information

SCCR-8A

SCCR-7B

SCCR-3A

SCCR-4B SCCR-6B SCCR-5B

Sport Motion Figure With
Sport Graphics Column
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Gallery
Sculptures

RFB025

10¹⁄�” Tall

RFB03

13¹⁄�” Tall

Full Size Statues

RFG70

6” Tall

Male Soccer
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7¹⁄�” Wide x 6” Tall

MX2006

MX2005

Stand
or Hang

Both Sizes
Stand or Hang

Smaller Size

7” Wide x 5½” Tall

Larger Size

8¹⁄�” Wide x 7” Tall

3D418

3D419

3D219

Female Soccer

Male Soccer

Female Soccer

Male Soccer

Female Soccer

Dramatic 3D
designs bring
the MX awards

to Life!



53LBR54

LBR18

4” Tall

5½” Tall

RS18

4” Tall

Lil’ Buddy Awards

RF-2760

Stands
HANGS!!

OR

6³⁄�” Tall X 9” Wide
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CRY214

CRY294

Male

Female
CRY1214

CRY1294

Collegiate Series

An Affordable Sport Crystal for Team and League Awards

RIC854

6” Tall

4¹⁄�” Tall

RTF1134

8³⁄�” X 2¹⁄�
”

4¹⁄�” X 2”
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CRY282

CRY281

CRY283

CRY284
12”

24% Lead Crystal Individually Boxed

Lead Crystal on Crystal Base

Soccer Awards

7³⁄�”

9¹⁄�”

6¹⁄�”

$148.45
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Plaque Boards Come In Many Different Colors And Sizes To Fit Your Budget

2017 Sponsor’s
Award

Groninger Liquid
Relocation Services

Thanks for another

great year!

RPS13-A 8” X 10”

RPS11-A 8” X 10”
RPS11-B 9” X 12”

RPS12-A 8” X 10” 
RPS12-B 9” X 12”

Plaques Available in
Different Styles & Sizes

As Well As Colors

Ask your
Awards Professional
for more information
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Soccer Crown Trophy

RF106A

RF106B
RF106C

Flame Series
Awards

1st, 2nd & 3rd Place

& 2” Holders

7�⁄�” Tall

RFL51B

RFL52B
RFL53B

RFL13B

Soccer comes in 2 sizes!!!

RFL13A

RF106D

Large is 7�⁄�” tall
Small is 6” tall

6¹⁄�”
9¹⁄�”

12¹⁄�” 15¹⁄�”
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RF19A

RF19B

RF19C

5” Tall

RF11C

RF11B

RF11A

RD583SG

RD582SG

RD581SG

RD582AB

RD581AB

Backside view
of RF11 series

6” Tall

RFN19

All awards here are shown
with optional mylar themes.

Check with your awards dealer
for details.

4¹⁄�” Tall

5¹⁄�” Tall 5¹⁄�” Tall

6¹⁄�” Tall 6¹⁄�” Tall6” Tall

Great for
Any Event
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Use a stock sport mylar 
or put on these medalsYOUR LOGO 

MD63AG

MD63AS

MD63AB

MD63AG

MD63AS

MD63AB

MD40AG

MD40BS

MD40AB

Medals shown with optional 2” mylars
Prices includes our RB200 Series ribbons
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School Mascot

Shown
here on
optional
medals

Includes Suggested Retail Pricing
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MDC02

M1213

2” Tall

M1113TM13 M913

with metalized disks included
or in a 2” blank MDC299 G/S/B

MDC21 MDC22

M1013

2¹⁄�” Tall

BMD13

M713

2” Tall

MDC121
MDC122
MDC1232” Tall

2” Tall

Diamond Cut

1⁵⁄�” Tall

2¹⁄�” Tall

MS613

Die Cast
Medal

Most Medals are
available in 

gold, silver and bronze

2³⁄�” Tall 2³⁄�” Tall2” Tall 2¹⁄�” Tall

Some medals are
shown with optional

mylar themes.
Check with your

awards dealer for details.
MD02

Approx
2³⁄�” Tall

M813 MS113

MD1713

2 ³⁄�”

Most medals are available in
Gold, Silver or Bronze

Note To Dealer: Make sure to denote color medal when ordering such as listed next.   (AG, AS, AB, G, S, B)

MDC23

MD1721
MD1722
MD1723

Medals

$3.00

$3.95

$3.30

$3.30
$6.60 $6.60

2³⁄�” Tall

$3.40 $4.20 $4.40 $4.20 $3.00 $2.75

$3.95

$5.25

$5.25

$3.00

$4.60


